
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

#   

10  

8  

88  

19  

83  

11  

121  

91  

29  

111  

28  

12  

81  

4  

21  

44  

30  

120  

0  

80  

 Driver 

Ricardo Zonta 

Rafael Suzuki 

Felipe Fraga 

Felipe Massa 

Gabriel Casagrande 

Gaetano Di Mauro 

Felipe Baptista 

Eduardo Barrichello 

Daniel Serra 

Rubens Barrichello 

Enzo Elias 

Lucas Foresti 

Arthur Leist 

Julio Campos 

Thiago Camilo 

Bruno Baptista 

Cesar Ramos 

Vitor Baptista 

Caca Bueno 

Marcos Gomes 

B 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

B 

B 

A 

B 

B 

A 

B 

A 

B 

B 

B 

B 

A 

A 

 Team 

RCM Motorsport  

TMG Racing  

Blau Motorsport  

TMG Racing  

A Mattheis Vogel  

Cavaleiro Sports  

Crown Racing  

Mobil Ale  

Eurofarma-RC  

Mobil Ale  

Crown Racing  

A Mattheis Vogel  

Full Time Sports  

Pole Motorsport  

Ipiranga Racing  

RCM Motorsport  

Ipiranga Racing  

KTF Sports  

KTF Racing  

Best Lap  

1:25.367 

1:25.418 

1:25.558 

1:25.570 

1:25.603 

1:25.632 

1:25.733 

1:25.792 

1:25.833 

1:25.841 

1:25.853 

1:25.865 

1:25.901 

1:25.959 

1:26.056 

1:26.096 

1:26.120 

1:26.120 

1:26.289 

1:26.406 

In  

5 

6 

4 

6 

5 

6 

6 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

4 

5 

5 

6 

3 

5 

Diff  

0.051 

0.191 

0.203 

0.236 

0.265 

0.366 

0.425 

0.466 

0.474 

0.486 

0.498 

0.534 

0.592 

0.689 

0.729 

0.753 

0.753 

0.922 

1.039 

Gap  

0.051 

0.140 

0.012 

0.033 

0.029 

0.101 

0.059 

0.041 

0.008 

0.012 

0.012 

0.036 

0.058 

0.097 

0.040 

0.024 

0.169 

0.117 

2nd Best  

1:26.152 

1:25.805 

1:25.706 

1:25.882 

1:26.148 

1:25.937 

1:25.811 

1:25.866 

1:26.205 

1:26.095 

1:26.043 

1:26.034 

1:25.901 

1:26.475 

1:26.428 

1:26.279 

1:26.220 

1:26.328 

1:26.416 

1:26.598 

In  

4 

5 

3 

4 

3 

5 

5 

6 

3 

4 

6 

4 

6 

4 

3 

3 

4 

5 

5 

6 

BS1  

29.234 

29.169 

29.317 

29.102 

29.265 

29.386 

29.266 

29.336 

29.437 

29.442 

29.260 

29.116 

29.340 

29.196 

29.573 

29.808 

29.646 

29.358 

29.537 

29.587 

BS2  

36.156 

36.294 

36.114 

36.335 

36.164 

36.183 

36.316 

36.351 

36.172 

36.248 

36.513 

36.394 

36.383 

36.503 

36.285 

36.294 

36.253 

36.503 

36.399 

36.356 

BS3  

19.977 

19.955 

20.126 

20.065 

20.174 

20.010 

20.049 

19.977 

20.074 

19.959 

19.926 

20.073 

20.124 

20.084 

20.083 

19.994 

19.992 

20.194 

20.089 

20.246 

Laps  

5 

6 

4 

6 

5 

6 

6 

6 

5 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

5 

5 

5 

6 

6 

6 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 

El Pinar, 24 a 26 de outubro de 2024 

10ª Etapa Stock Car Pro Series 

Q2 

Qualifying (8:00 Time) started at 15:20:03 

El Pinar 3,120 km 

25/10/2024 14:29 

ASSINADO DIGITALMENTE POR:
Renan Augusto Casetta Rodrigues

Diretor de Prova
25/10/2024 15:33:58

ASSINADO DIGITALMENTE POR:
José Mario Santos do Amaral

Comissário Desportivo
25/10/2024 15:34:22

ASSINADO DIGITALMENTE POR:
Thiago Azalini

Comissário Desportivo
25/10/2024 15:34:23

ASSINADO DIGITALMENTE POR:
Violeta Pernice

Comissário Desportivo
25/10/2024 15:34:44

ASSINADO DIGITALMENTE POR:
Roger Silvestro

Comissário Desportivo
25/10/2024 15:35:10


